
After School Program Schedule
              Final Term 2021-22

Game Development  
 Batch-I

STARTING FROM 6TH FEBRUARY, 2022

Monday

Name of Program Day Time

Tuesday
Cub Scout

Game Development
Batch-II

Animation Batch-II

5.00-5.40pm

5.10-6.10pm

5.10-6.10pm

Animation Batch I

Designer's Lounge

Math

Drama

DIY Home Decor

Cooking

Eco Green

The Page Turners

House of Writers

Campus Journalism

Modern & Folk Dance

ScholARTIST

Wednesday

Thursday

5.00-5.40pm

5.00-5.40pm

5.00-5.40pm

5.00-5.40pm

5.00-5.40pm

5.00-5.40pm

5.40-6. 20pm

5.00-5.40pm

5.40-6.20pm

5.00-5.40pm

5.00-5.40pm

5.00-6.00pm

5.00-6.00pm

Animation Level II

Debate & Public Speaking

Simply Music
4.10-5.10pm

5.00-5.40pm
5.00-5.40pm


