

After School Program Schedule Final Term 2021-22

STARTING FROM 6TH FEBRUARY, 2022

	Name of Program		Day	Time
				5.00-5.40pm
	Designer's Lounge		Monday	-
	Animation Batch I			5.00-6.00pm
	Game Development Batch-I			5.00-6.00pm
				5.00-5.40pm
	Cub Scout Game Development		Tuesday	-
	Batch-II			5.10-6.10pm
Т	Animation Batch-II			5.10-6.10pm
	Math			5.00-5.40pm
	Drama			5.00-5.40pm
	DIY Home Decor			5.00-5.40pm
	Cooking		Wednesday	5.00-5.40pm
	Eco Green			5.00-5.40pm
	The Page Turners			5.00-5.40pm
	House of Writers			5.40-6. 20pm
	Campus Journalism			5.00-5.40pm
I	ScholARTIST		Thursday	5.00-5.40pm
	Modern & Folk Dance			5.40-6.20pm
	Debate & Public Speaking			5.00-5.40pm
	Simply Music			5.00-5.40pm
	Animation Level II			4.10-5.10pm